
   
  
 22nd annual Rabbit Ramble 4 Mile Run 
  Guilderland HS, Guilderland Center, NY 
  March 26, 2016 
 
 
Overall 
 
 
   Pl  Comp#  Name                  Sex/Age  City/State                      Time  
========================================================================================= 
    1  2346  Carey, Noah                M17  Schenectady, NY                 22:50 
    2  2339  Tindale, Noah              M14  Altamont, NY                    22:51 
    3  2355  Connor, Brandan            M23  Hudson, NY                      23:14 
    4  2333  Horan, Andrew              M16  Schenectady, NY                 23:44 
    5   483  Long, Jeff                 M32  Albany, NY                      24:17 
    6  2323  Poole, Mike                M37  Stamford, CT                    24:24 
    7  2336  O'Brien, Sean              M13  Altamont, NY                    24:44 
    8  2307  Northan, Brian             M41  Guilderland, NY                 24:50 
    9   439  Cropley, Angus             M16  Albany, NY                      25:20 
   10  2359  Ethier, Greg               M42  Clifton Park, NY                25:27 
   11  2340  Tindale, Micah             M12  Altamont, NY                    25:43 
   12  2331  Cusato, Anthony            M16  Schenectady, NY                 25:48 
   13  2335  Parsons, Jack              M14  Schenectady, NY                 26:07 
   14  2332  Horan, Arthur              M16  Schenectady, NY                 26:25 
   15  2306  Jablonowski, Tom           M47  Voorheesville, NY               26:28 
   16   696  Gilchrist, Andy            M23  Cropseyville, NY                26:31 
   17   438  Coryell, Trey              M20  Ravena, NY                      26:33 
   18  2354  Sears, Ben                 M31  Albany, NY                      26:34 
   19  2358  Borden, Brian              M52  Altamont, NY                    26:34 
   20   420  Bentley, David             M42  Troy, NY                        26:40 
   21  2338  Motler, Eric               M16  Schenectady, NY                 26:59 
   22   688  Longhi, Gary               M51  Voorheesville, NY               27:17 
   23  2366  Pellegrini, Edward         M45  Loudonville, NY                 27:32 
   24  2308  Northan, Jessica           W40  Guilderland, NY                 27:45 
   25   679  Zappen, Matt               M40  Albany, NY                      27:48 
   26  2334  Thompson, Alexa            W16  Schenectady, NY                 27:49 
   27  2362  Ernst, Joelle              W35  Averill Park, NY                27:55 
   28  2337  Gallagher, Hannah          W15  Schenectady, NY                 27:58 
   29  2305  Tennyson, Rebecca          W33  Troy, NY                        27:59 
   30  2365  Kline, Jordyn              W26  Philadelphia, PA                28:07 
   31  2356  Connor, Jack               M56  Hudson, NY                      28:10 
   32   595  Smith, Will                M62  Voorheesville, NY               28:17 
   33   600  Tebo, Matthew              M37  Clifton Park, NY                28:40 
   34   682  Lasher, Todd               M53  Albany, NY                      28:56 
   35   698  Murphy, Erin               W36  Albany, NY                      29:02 
   36   497  Palmer, Chris              M42  Middleburgh, NY                 29:06 
   37  2324  Pasquariello, Julius       M55  Schenectady, NY                 29:09 
   38   474  Kohler, Casey              W29  Albany, NY                      29:10 
   39  2329  Schiffer, Jacque           W51  Olivebridge, NY                 29:11 
   40  2343  Donato, Ralph              M42  Nassau, NY                      29:22 
   41   478  Lanesey, Sara              W29  Ballston Lake, NY               29:30 
   42   456  Gerard, Christopher        M37  Albany, NY                      29:57 
   43   449  Dunham, Katie              W16  Fultonville, NY                 30:00 
   44   460  Grandjean, Melissa         W37  Glenville, NY                   30:22 
   45  2322  Natalie, Christine         W30  Arlington, VT                   30:52 
   46  2310  Woods, Sarah               W28  Ballston Lake, NY               31:35 
   47   494  Ng, Alan                   M37  Albany, NY                      31:58 
   48   594  Skiff, Charlotte           W26  Wynantskill, NY                 31:59 
   49  2342  Deer, Bethany              W25  Guilderland, NY                 32:22 
   50   700  Baker, Richard             M41  Rensselaer, NY                  32:24 
   51   466  Hawkins, Leiana            W36  Menands, NY                     32:25 
   52   490  McCarthy, John             M44  Albany, NY                      32:31 
   53   425  Cain, Rebecca              W31  Albany, NY                      32:49 



  
 
   54  2302  Stevens, Sarah             W31  Millerton, NY                   33:21 
   55   446  Dikeman, Sam Sr.           M55  Schenectady, NY                 33:41 
   56  2314  Zuk, Laura                 W32  Melrose, NY                     33:44 
   57   592  Shafer, Timothy            M57  Delanson, NY                    33:47 
   58  2353  Sears, Karoline            W31  Albany, NY                      33:47 
   59   488  Majer, Michael             M42  Cohoes, NY                      33:49 
   60  2317  Adams, Scott               M50  Rome, NY                        33:54 
   61  2326  Gagnon, Jill               W32  Schenectady, NY                 34:08 
   62  2368  Straut, Rick               M51  Voorheesville, NY               34:24 
   63  2367  Brunner, John              M49  Albany, NY                      34:34 
   64   668  Trombley, Charles          M37  Athens, NY                      34:35 
   65   584  Reep, Erin                 W35  Athens, NY                      34:36 
   66  2351  Simpson, Jeryl             W58  Mechanicville, NY               34:37 
   67   471  Kergel, Jeremy             M41  Scotia, NY                      34:48 
   68   445  DeJulio, Matthew           M11  Wynantskill, NY                 34:59 
   69  2320  Trigg, Genevieve           W30  Albany, NY                      35:01 
   70  2321  Volks, John                M29  Albany, NY                      35:01 
   71  2347  Mackesay, Tim              M58  Altamont, NY                    35:56 
   72  2301  Gilchrist, Andrew          M52  Cropseyville, NY                36:00 
   73   667  Torrisi, MaryEllen         W34  Albany, NY                      36:07 
   74   463  DeMagistris, Kim           W29  Clifton Park, NY                36:08 
   75   675  Weaver, Kelly              W28  Guilderland, NY                 36:09 
   76  2325  Cusato, Karen              W47  Schenectady, NY                 36:15 
   77   676  White, Cynthia             W34  Queensbury, NY                  36:21 
   78   680  Zorda, Christin            W34  Schenectady, NY                 36:26 
   79   599  Straut, Diana              W52  Voorheesville, NY               36:44 
   80   455  Gammans, Jessica           W36  Rotterdam, NY                   36:46 
   81  2316  Kayne, Susan               W49  Rensselaerville, NY             36:48 
   82   685  Parker, Eric               M60  Johnstown, NY                   37:00 
   83  2348  Ondek, Aaron               M38  Menands, NY                     37:10 
   84   690  Ambrosio, Katherine        W65  Delmar, NY                      37:13 
   85   587  Roger, Rafael              M42  Brooklyn, NY                    37:15 
   86   431  Catalina, Mike             M44  Schaghticoke, NC                37:17 
   87   443  Degnan, Sarah              W23  Slingerlands, NY                37:19 
   88   436  Comithier, Lara            W49  Greenville, NY                  37:22 
   89   452  Eistertz, Pam              W23  Albany, NY                      37:48 
   90   485  Lynch, Kim                 W59  Loudonville, NY                 37:52 
   91  2369  Miranda, David             M52  Voorheesville, NY               38:17 
   92  2344  Motler, Susan              W53  Rensselaer, NY                  38:18 
   93   673  Ward, Carla                W52  Clifton Park, NY                38:35 
   94   454  Galli, Brianne             W27  Troy, NY                        38:37 
   95   492  Michalak, Robert           M53  Albany, NY                      38:44 
   96   444  DeJulio, Greg              M50  Wynantskill, NY                 38:54 
   97  2309  Hotaling, Jim              M75  Niverville, NY                  39:01 
   98   417  Auld, Eric                 M29  Millerton, NY                   39:12 
   99   477  Lanesey, Cathy             W66  Troy, NY                        39:20 
  100   467  Herwick, Kimberly          W22  Climax, NY                      39:24 
  101   684  Ellis, Eugene              M72  Schenectady, NY                 39:35 
  102  2327  Marre, Valerie             W62  Albany, NY                      39:41 
  103   589  Rouse, Robert              M48  Fort Ann, NY                    39:44 
  104  2350  Folmsberg, Maryse          W58  Chatham, NY                     39:46 
  105  2357  Connor, Anne               W56  Hudson, NY                      39:50 
  106   419  Bennett, Ron               M44  Waterford, NY                   39:51 
  107   499  Pellegrini, Susan          W43  Loudonville, NY                 39:52 
  108  2363  Satin, Jen                 W41  Unattached                      40:05 
  109   489  Mazura, Bethany            W38  Albany, NY                      40:14 
  110   665  Topolski, Donna            W50  Clifton Park, NY                40:35 
  111   422  Bourgeois, Michele         W46  Green Island, NY                40:37 
  112   429  Carroll, Melissa           W32  Albany, NY                      40:39 
  113   472  Kergel, Thomas             M12  Glenville, NY                   40:44 
  114   441  D'Alauro, Alfred           M69  Altamont, NY                    40:50 
  115   475  Kurnit, Jenny              W28  Albany, NY                      40:51 
  116   593  Shierly, Mary              W29  Castleton, NY                   40:52 



  
  117   500  Post, Amanda               W29  Lebanon Springs, NY             41:02 
  118   473  Klim, Susan                W60  Altamont, NY                    41:10 
  119   450  Dvorscak, Amanda           W35  Delmar, NY                      41:18 
  120   416  Adams, George              M63  Schenectady, NY                 41:34 
  121   453  FlynnCasey, Karen          W52  Loudonville, NY                 41:42 
  122   588  Ross, Brenda               W47  Schenectady, NY                 41:50 
  123   464  Guthinger, Misty           W35  Amsterdam, NY                   41:59 
  124  2364  Florek, Alyson             W32  Albany, NY                      42:03 
  125   442  Davila, Nadine             W54  Schenectady, NY                 42:25 
  126   434  Close, Theodore            M65  Wynantskill, NY                 42:31 
  127   433  Close, Sharon              W62  Wynantskill, NY                 42:32 
  128   426  Campbell, Sara             W29  Millerton, NY                   42:36 
  129   487  Majer, Lisa                W43  Cohoes, NY                      42:53 
  130   448  Dugan, Deanna              W58  Greenville, NY                  44:05 
  131   697  Bonilla Soto, Neysha       W17  Castleton, NY                   44:58 
  132   694  Chartrand, CJ              M55  Castleton, NY                   44:59 
  133   495  O'Connor, Carolyn          W41  East Greenbush, NY              45:08 
  134   691  Green, Dick                M81  East Chatham, NY                45:32 
  135  2349  Folmsberg, Terry           M58  Chatham, NY                     45:32 
  136   418  Baker, Kevin               M47  Glenmont, NY                    45:52 
  137   468  Javoroski, Janeen          W41  Altamont, NY                    46:01 
  138   693  Revette, Joseph            M32  Schenectady, NY                 46:06 
  139   457  Giacalone, Ashlee          W27  Rensselaer, NY                  46:14 
  140  2313  Goldhaber, Mark            M51  Schenectady, NY                 46:23 
  141  2318  Kline, Valerie             W54  Amsterdam, NY                   46:31 
  142  2352  Hein, Gail                 W64  Altamont, NY                    46:36 
  143   582  Qureshi, Uzma              W54  Slingerlands, NY                47:05 
  144   465  Guthinger, Theresa         W57  Scotia, NY                      47:23 
  145  2304  Veloce, Fran               W51  Guilderland, NY                 47:23 
  146  2345  Ramos, Blanca              W57  Slingerlands, NY                47:33 
  147   462  Gross, Amy                 W34  Stgoughton, MA                  47:50 
  148   424  Burr, Kelly Anne           W34  Green Island, NY                48:05 
  149   585  Richter, Rachael           W33  Glenmont, NY                    48:05 
  150   683  June, Audry                W49  Coeymans, NY                    48:16 
  151  2330  Ayyamperumal, Jee          M43  Guilderland, NY                 48:26 
  152   428  Carpenter, Alice           W65  Delmar, NY                      48:34 
  153  2361  Auster, Morris             W45  Niskayuna, NY                   48:36 
  154  2360  Auster, Abby               W13  Niskayuna, NY                   48:37 
  155  2315  Zuk, Mildred               W66  Berne, NY                       49:24 
  156  2328  French, Dani               W33  Hudson, NY                      49:52 
  157   482  Lescher, Susannah          W35  Philmont, NY                    49:53 
  158   491  McMillen, Rebecca          W42  Schenectady, NY                 49:59 
  159   437  Coryell, Barbara           W49  Ravena, NY                      50:10 
  160   486  Madison, Dan               M53  Altamont, NY                    50:59 
  161   484  Lynch, Cori                W29  Mechanicville, NY               52:49 
  162   423  Bucciero, Gina             W28  Rexford, NY                     52:50 
  163   447  Dudley, Lorrie             W60  Nassau, NY                      53:09 
  164   689  Kelly, Joe                 M82  Menands, NY                     53:12 
  165   461  Gregoire, Shonda           W42  Waterford, NY                   53:15 
  166   586  Ricketson, Bob             M70  Coxsackie, NY                   56:43 
  167   670  Tse, Kwok-Ping             M35  Schenectady, NY                 57:49 
  168   669  Tse, Kaitlyn               W34  Schenectady, NY                 57:51 
  169   479  Laskoski, Alicia           W32  Latham, NY                    1:09:16 
  170   695  Moriello, Gabriele         W50  Nassau, NY                    1:09:17 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  
Age Groups 
 
======================================================================= 
    Name                 Sex/Age City/State               Time  
======================================================================= 
Overall Results Women 4Mile Mile Run 
  1 Northan, Jessica         W40 Guilderland, NY          27:45 
  2 Thompson, Alexa          W16 Schenectady, NY          27:49 
  3 Ernst, Joelle            W35 Averill Park, NY         27:55 
 
Overall Results Men 4Mile Mile Run 
  1 Carey, Noah              M17 Schenectady, NY          22:50 
  2 Tindale, Noah            M14 Altamont, NY             22:51 
  3 Connor, Brandan          M23 Hudson, NY               23:14 
 
13-16 Results - Women  
  1 Gallagher, Hannah        W15 Schenectady, NY          27:58 
  2 Dunham, Katie            W16 Fultonville, NY          30:00 
  3 Auster, Abby             W13 Niskayuna, NY            48:37 
 
17-19 Results - Women 
  1 Bonilla Soto, Neysha     W17 Castleton, NY            44:58 
 
20-24 Results - Women  
  1 Degnan, Sarah            W23 Slingerlands, NY         37:19 
  2 Eistertz, Pam            W23 Albany, NY               37:48 
  3 Herwick, Kimberly        W22 Climax, NY               39:24 
 
25-29 Results - Women  
  1 Kline, Jordyn            W26 Philadelphia, PA         28:07 
  2 Kohler, Casey            W29 Albany, NY               29:10 
  3 Lanesey, Sara            W29 Ballston Lake, NY        29:30 
  4 Woods, Sarah             W28 Ballston Lake, NY        31:35 
  5 Skiff, Charlotte         W26 Wynantskill, NY          31:59 
  6 Deer, Bethany            W25 Guilderland, NY          32:22 
  7 DeMagistris, Kim         W29 Clifton Park, NY         36:08 
  8 Weaver, Kelly            W28 Guilderland, NY          36:09 
  9 Galli, Brianne           W27 Troy, NY                 38:37 
 10 Kurnit, Jenny            W28 Albany, NY               40:51 
 11 Shierly, Mary            W29 Castleton, NY            40:52 
 12 Post, Amanda             W29 Lebanon Springs, NY      41:02 
 13 Campbell, Sara           W29 Millerton, NY            42:36 
 14 Giacalone, Ashlee        W27 Rensselaer, NY           46:14 
 15 Lynch, Cori              W29 Mechanicville, NY        52:49 
 16 Bucciero, Gina           W28 Rexford, NY              52:50 
 
30-34 Results - Women  
  1 Tennyson, Rebecca        W33 Troy, NY                 27:59 
  2 Natalie, Christine       W30 Arlington, VT            30:52 
  3 Cain, Rebecca            W31 Albany, NY               32:49 
  4 Stevens, Sarah           W31 Millerton, NY            33:21 
  5 Zuk, Laura               W32 Melrose, NY              33:44 
  6 Sears, Karoline          W31 Albany, NY               33:47 
  7 Gagnon, Jill             W32 Schenectady, NY          34:08 
  8 Trigg, Genevieve         W30 Albany, NY               35:01 
  9 Torrisi, MaryEllen       W34 Albany, NY               36:07 
 10 White, Cynthia           W34 Queensbury, NY           36:21 
 11 Zorda, Christin          W34 Schenectady, NY          36:26 
 12 Carroll, Melissa         W32 Albany, NY               40:39 
 13 Florek, Alyson           W32 Albany, NY               42:03 
 14 Gross, Amy               W34 Stgoughton, MA           47:50 
 15 Burr, Kelly Anne         W34 Green Island, NY         48:05 
 16 Richter, Rachael         W33 Glenmont, NY             48:05 
 
 



  
 17 French, Dani             W33 Hudson, NY               49:52 
 18 Tse, Kaitlyn             W34 Schenectady, NY          57:51 
 19 Laskoski, Alicia         W32 Latham, NY             1:09:16 
 
35-39 Results - Women  
  1 Murphy, Erin             W36 Albany, NY               29:02 
  2 Grandjean, Melissa       W37 Glenville, NY            30:22 
  3 Hawkins, Leiana          W36 Menands, NY              32:25 
  4 Reep, Erin               W35 Athens, NY               34:36 
  5 Gammans, Jessica         W36 Rotterdam, NY            36:46 
  6 Mazura, Bethany          W38 Albany, NY               40:14 
  7 Dvorscak, Amanda         W35 Delmar, NY               41:18 
  8 Guthinger, Misty         W35 Amsterdam, NY            41:59 
  9 Lescher, Susannah        W35 Philmont, NY             49:53 
 
40-44 Results - Women  
  1 Pellegrini, Susan        W43 Loudonville, NY          39:52 
  2 Satin, Jen               W41 Unattached               40:05 
  3 Majer, Lisa              W43 Cohoes, NY               42:53 
  4 O'Connor, Carolyn        W41 East Greenbush, NY       45:08 
  5 Javoroski, Janeen        W41 Altamont, NY             46:01 
  6 McMillen, Rebecca        W42 Schenectady, NY          49:59 
  7 Gregoire, Shonda         W42 Waterford, NY            53:15 
 
45-49 Results - Women  
  1 Cusato, Karen            W47 Schenectady, NY          36:15 
  2 Kayne, Susan             W49 Rensselaerville, NY      36:48 
  3 Comithier, Lara          W49 Greenville, NY           37:22 
  4 Bourgeois, Michele       W46 Green Island, NY         40:37 
  5 Ross, Brenda             W47 Schenectady, NY          41:50 
  6 June, Audry              W49 Coeymans, NY             48:16 
  7 Auster, Morris           W45 Niskayuna, NY            48:36 
  8 Coryell, Barbara         W49 Ravena, NY               50:10 
 
50-54 Results - Women  
  1 Schiffer, Jacque         W51 Olivebridge, NY          29:11 
  2 Straut, Diana            W52 Voorheesville, NY        36:44 
  3 Motler, Susan            W53 Rensselaer, NY           38:18 
  4 Ward, Carla              W52 Clifton Park, NY         38:35 
  5 Topolski, Donna          W50 Clifton Park, NY         40:35 
  6 FlynnCasey, Karen        W52 Loudonville, NY          41:42 
  7 Davila, Nadine           W54 Schenectady, NY          42:25 
  8 Kline, Valerie           W54 Amsterdam, NY            46:31 
  9 Qureshi, Uzma            W54 Slingerlands, NY         47:05 
 10 Veloce, Fran             W51 Guilderland, NY          47:23 
 11 Moriello, Gabriele       W50 Nassau, NY             1:09:17 
 
55-59 Results - Women  
  1 Simpson, Jeryl           W58 Mechanicville, NY        34:37 
  2 Lynch, Kim               W59 Loudonville, NY          37:52 
  3 Folmsberg, Maryse        W58 Chatham, NY              39:46 
  4 Connor, Anne             W56 Hudson, NY               39:50 
  5 Dugan, Deanna            W58 Greenville, NY           44:05 
  6 Guthinger, Theresa       W57 Scotia, NY               47:23 
  7 Ramos, Blanca            W57 Slingerlands, NY         47:33 
 
60-64 Results - Women 
  1 Marre, Valerie           W62 Albany, NY               39:41 
  2 Klim, Susan              W60 Altamont, NY             41:10 
  3 Close, Sharon            W62 Wynantskill, NY          42:32 
  4 Hein, Gail               W64 Altamont, NY             46:36 
  5 Dudley, Lorrie           W60 Nassau, NY               53:09 
 
 



  
65-69 Results - Women  
  1 Ambrosio, Katherine      W65 Delmar, NY               37:13 
  2 Lanesey, Cathy           W66 Troy, NY                 39:20 
  3 Carpenter, Alice         W65 Delmar, NY               48:34 
  4 Zuk, Mildred             W66 Berne, NY                49:24 
 
1-12 Results - Men  
  1 Tindale, Micah           M12 Altamont, NY             25:43 
  2 DeJulio, Matthew         M11 Wynantskill, NY          34:59 
  3 Kergel, Thomas           M12 Glenville, NY            40:44 
 
13-16 Results - Men  
  1 Horan, Andrew            M16 Schenectady, NY          23:44 
  2 O'Brien, Sean            M13 Altamont, NY             24:44 
  3 Cropley, Angus           M16 Albany, NY               25:20 
  4 Cusato, Anthony          M16 Schenectady, NY          25:48 
  5 Parsons, Jack            M14 Schenectady, NY          26:07 
  6 Horan, Arthur            M16 Schenectady, NY          26:25 
  7 Motler, Eric             M16 Schenectady, NY          26:59 
 
20-24 Results - Men  
  1 Gilchrist, Andy          M23 Cropseyville, NY         26:31 
  2 Coryell, Trey            M20 Ravena, NY               26:33 
 
25-29 Results - Men  
  1 Volks, John              M29 Albany, NY               35:01 
  2 Auld, Eric               M29 Millerton, NY            39:12 
 
30-34 Results - Men  
  1 Long, Jeff               M32 Albany, NY               24:17 
  2 Sears, Ben               M31 Albany, NY               26:34 
  3 Revette, Joseph          M32 Schenectady, NY          46:06 
 
35-39 Results - Men  
  1 Poole, Mike              M37 Stamford, CT             24:24 
  2 Tebo, Matthew            M37 Clifton Park, NY         28:40 
  3 Gerard, Christopher      M37 Albany, NY               29:57 
  4 Ng, Alan                 M37 Albany, NY               31:58 
  5 Trombley, Charles        M37 Athens, NY               34:35 
  6 Ondek, Aaron             M38 Menands, NY              37:10 
  7 Tse, Kwok-Ping           M35 Schenectady, NY          57:49 
 
40-44 Results - Men  
  1 Northan, Brian           M41 Guilderland, NY          24:50 
  2 Ethier, Greg             M42 Clifton Park, NY         25:27 
  3 Bentley, David           M42 Troy, NY                 26:40 
  4 Zappen, Matt             M40 Albany, NY               27:48 
  5 Palmer, Chris            M42 Middleburgh, NY          29:06 
  6 Donato, Ralph            M42 Nassau, NY               29:22 
  7 Baker, Richard           M41 Rensselaer, NY           32:24 
  8 McCarthy, John           M44 Albany, NY               32:31 
  9 Majer, Michael           M42 Cohoes, NY               33:49 
 10 Kergel, Jeremy           M41 Scotia, NY               34:48 
 11 Roger, Rafael            M42 Brooklyn, NY             37:15 
 12 Catalina, Mike           M44 Schaghticoke, NC         37:17 
 13 Bennett, Ron             M44 Waterford, NY            39:51 
 14 Ayyamperumal, Jee        M43 Guilderland, NY          48:26 
 
45-49 Results - Men 
  1 Jablonowski, Tom         M47 Voorheesville, NY        26:28 
  2 Pellegrini, Edward       M45 Loudonville, NY          27:32 
  3 Brunner, John            M49 Albany, NY               34:34 
  4 Rouse, Robert            M48 Fort Ann, NY             39:44 
  5 Baker, Kevin             M47 Glenmont, NY             45:52 



  
50-54 Results - Men  
  1 Borden, Brian            M52 Altamont, NY             26:34 
  2 Longhi, Gary             M51 Voorheesville, NY        27:17 
  3 Lasher, Todd             M53 Albany, NY               28:56 
  4 Adams, Scott             M50 Rome, NY                 33:54 
  5 Straut, Rick             M51 Voorheesville, NY        34:24 
  6 Gilchrist, Andrew        M52 Cropseyville, NY         36:00 
  7 Miranda, David           M52 Voorheesville, NY        38:17 
  8 Michalak, Robert         M53 Albany, NY               38:44 
  9 DeJulio, Greg            M50 Wynantskill, NY          38:54 
 10 Goldhaber, Mark          M51 Schenectady, NY          46:23 
 11 Madison, Dan             M53 Altamont, NY             50:59 
 
55-59 Results - Men  
  1 Connor, Jack             M56 Hudson, NY               28:10 
  2 Pasquariello, Julius     M55 Schenectady, NY          29:09 
  3 Dikeman, Sam Sr.         M55 Schenectady, NY          33:41 
  4 Shafer, Timothy          M57 Delanson, NY             33:47 
  5 Mackesay, Tim            M58 Altamont, NY             35:56 
  6 Chartrand, CJ            M55 Castleton, NY            44:59 
  7 Folmsberg, Terry         M58 Chatham, NY              45:32 
 
60-64 Results - Men  
  1 Smith, Will              M62 Voorheesville, NY        28:17 
  2 Parker, Eric             M60 Johnstown, NY            37:00 
  3 Adams, George            M63 Schenectady, NY          41:34 
 
65-69 Results - Men  
  1 D'Alauro, Alfred         M69 Altamont, NY             40:50 
  2 Close, Theodore          M65 Wynantskill, NY          42:31 
 
70-74 Results - Men  
  1 Ellis, Eugene            M72 Schenectady, NY          39:35 
  2 Ricketson, Bob           M70 Coxsackie, NY            56:43 
 
75-79 Results - Men  
  1 Hotaling, Jim            M75 Niverville, NY           39:01 
 
80-99 Results - Men  
  1 Green, Dick              M81 East Chatham, NY         45:32 
  2 Kelly, Joe               M82 Menands, NY              53:12 
 
 
2 Mile Walk 
 
   Pl  Comp#  Name                  Sex/Age   City State                     Time  
========================================================================================= 
    1  1486  Hull, Jean                 W66  Stamford, NY                    24:40 
    2  1491  Strobeck, Thomas           M66  Catskill, NY                    27:43 
    3  1492  Fitzgerald, Tom            M74  Niskayuna, NY                   28:16 
    4  1485  Porter, Jennifer           W51  Guilderland, NY                 29:55 
    5  1477  Deer, John                 M54  Guilderland, NY                 29:55 
    6  1493  White, Lynn                W59  Queensbury, NY                  30:07 
    7  1495  Campbell, Linda            W62  Middleton, NY                   31:43 
    8  1496  Von Audrian, Matthias      M27  Boston, MA                      31:48 
    9  1487  D'Alauro, Veronica         W64  Altamont, NY                    32:08 
   10  1478  Mohsinger, Beth            W40  Brooklyn, NY                    32:37 
   11  1483  Zimmerman, Andrea          W54  Altamont, NY                    33:35 
   12  1481  Milo, Liz                  W75  Schenectady, NY                 33:35 
   13  1494  Weaver, Linda              W61  Schenectady, NY                 34:12 
   14  1479  Mahler, Alicia             W29  Delanson, NY                    35:31 
   15  1489  Shafer, Julia              W50  Delanson, NY                    35:32 
   16  1480  Flaherty-Kizer, Deborah    W58  Schenectady, NY                 49:59 
 


